:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10128114

Oct 08, 2024 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 316,503 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 443275 - 0.019458259 ETH®
47.42 USD

2 443276 - 0.019311237 ETH®
47.06 USD

3 443277 - 0.019430745 ETH®
47.36 USD

4 443278 - 0.019377009 ETH®
47.23 USD

S 443279 - 0.065573263 ETH®
159.83 USD

6 443282 - 0.019446622 ETH®
47.39 USD

7 443283 - 0.019383183 ETH®
47.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10128114
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/316503
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443275
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443276
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443277
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443278
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443279
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443282
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443283

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

443289

Validator Id

840100

Amount

0.019361755
47.19 USD

0.019421311
47.33 USD

0.019290626
47.01 USD

0.019347938
47.15 USD

0.064894063
158.17 USD

0.019444678
47.39 USD

0.019423819
47.34 USD

0.019449043
47.40 USD

0.019444256
47.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.046126261

112.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443284
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443285
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443286
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443288
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443289
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443290
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443291
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443292
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/443294
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/840100

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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